Standard 19“
1U up to 36F using SC adapter
Mounting Bracket
Three section stainless steel rails, independent, & sliding bottom box
Waterproof connector cable entry
175-type adaptor plate
Different plates and adapters can be loaded (LC/SC/FC/ST)
High quality sheet metal technology and mist spray

T
Ordering Information
Description Part No.
1U Optical Distribution Frame 12 Port Rackmount FC-40-1RU-12
1U Optical Distribution Frame 16 Port Rackmount FC-40-1RU-16
1U Optical Distribution Frame 24 Port Rackmount FC-40-1RU-24
1U Optical Distribution Frame 36 Port Rackmount FC-40-1RU-36
Can be loaded upto 36 port SC or 72 port LC
For more information visit www.fibercore-plus.com or contact sales@fibercore-plus.com
Want to know more about FiberCore?
V1.0 - 09012025